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SOS Climate Waterfront is an
interdisciplinary project that aims
to explore waterfronts in Europe
that are facing climate change. The
project collects different disciplines
to create new strategies for
sustainable solutions for
infrastructure and urban planning
in Europe

Scientific Committee:

Pedro Ressano Garcia
(Universidade Luséfonas)

Claudia Mattogno
(FOCUS Center, Sapienza University of Rome)

Bruno Monardo
(FOCUS Center, Sapienza University of Rome)

Antonio Cappuccitti
(FOCUS Center, Sapienza University of Rome)

Marichela Sepe
(FOCUS Center, Sapienza University of Rome)

Organizing Committee:

Tullia Valeria Di Giacomo
(Alpha Consult)

Giulia Luciani
(Sapienza University of Rome)

Elena Paudice
(Sapienza University of Rome)
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@ 28 January Saturday - Arrival day

WEEK1 @

30 January - 3 February 2023
Sustainable strategy
and cultural heritage

Monday 30 January
Opening Day and Lecture

Tuesday 31 January
Visit day

Wednesday 1 February
Sustainable strategy and cultural
heritage case study day

Thursday 2 February
SOS Climate Waterfront Round
Table and discussion

Friday 3 February
Sustainable strategy and cultural
heritage review day

Saturday 4 February
Free time

Sunday 5 February
Free time
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WEEK 2

6 February - 10 February 2023
Urban Waterscapes

Monday 6 February

Lecture

Tuesday 7 February
Visit day

Wednesday 8 February
Urban Waterscape case study day

Thursday 9 February
SOS Climate Waterfront Round Table
and discussion

Friday 10 February

Urban Waterscape review day

Saturday 11 February
Free time

Sunday 12 February
Free time
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@ 29 January Sunday - Welcome day
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WEEK 3 @

13 February - 17 February 2023
Porosity

Monday 13 February

Lecture

Tuesday 14 February
Visit day

Wednesday 15 February
Porosity case study day

Thursday 16 February
SOS Climate Waterfront Round
Table and discussion

Friday 17 February

Porosity review day

Saturday 18 February
Free time

Sunday 19 February
Free time

ROME
28 JANUARY / 24 FEBRUARY 2023

@ 26 February Sunday - Departure day

WEEK 4

20 February - 24 February 2023
Conclusion

Monday 20 February
Editing day

Tuesday 21 February
Visit day

Wednesday 22 February
Editing day

Thursday 23 February

Final review

Friday 24 February
Closing day

SOS Climate Waterfront Project website
http://sosclimatewaterfront.eu/

FACEBOOK

https://www.facebook.com/sosclimatewaterfront

ISTAGRAM

https://[www.istagram.com/sos_climatewaterfront

Focus Sapienza website
https://web.uniromat.it/focus

ENGINEERING FACULTY,
Via Eudossiana 18, ROMA




